BCEPOCCHICKAA

MATYEBAA BCEPOCCUWCKASl MATYEBASI BCTPEYA $

BCTPEYA 2 3TAMN MOCKBA 21-22 ®EBPAJIA 2026

e
o8

Y

DBBCP

AuctaHuua 27

[eBoukun, 200m batTepdnsii

10 - 15 net
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

22.02.2026
alp

3anbiB 1 n3 2
0 AOBIKMHA AnekcaHgpa 16.04.2016 Il
1 CANOY/IIMHA PeHaTa 13.02.2014 I
2 AObIKNHA Codhbs 09.05.2014 I
3 THOTUHA Bacwunuca 04.04.2015 I
4 MAHKPYXMHA AHHa 16.11.2012 I
5 BbIOIM/HA Banepus 18.06.2014 I
6 XPUCTO®OPOBA EBa 16.01.2014 I
7 CTAHKOBA MwunaHa 28.05.2015 I
8 KMPCAHOBA AHHa 20.01.2015 1]

3anbiB 2 U3 2
0 NTMMEHOBA Anna 11.03.2015 I
1 KACTOPHOBA AnekcaHapa 19.12.2013 |
2 BENSAEBA Bapsapa 07.08.2015 |
3 YYHAEBA AHacTacusa 23.08.2012 KMC
4 MPE/NNTOBCKAA HOnus 22.02.2012 |
5 CNHABWVHA Bacunuca 28.07.2011 KMC
6 303Y/1A4 Bapsapa 31.05.2014 I
7 MANNHbBAK Cochus 24.05.2014 I
8 NIMTENKNHA nadmpa 06.12.2015 I
9 KPACU/TIbHMKOBA BukTOopusi 15.06.2015 I

MapnuHbl
deHuKChI
JbBbl
IpydhoHBI
JbBbl
KpakeHbl
MapnvHbI
J1bBbI
KpakeHsbl

IprdooHBI
IprdooHBI
IpydhoHBI
MapnuHbl
deHuKehI
JbBbl
MapnuHbl
KpakeHbl
MapnvHbI
IpudOOoHBI

3:18.00
3:10.00
3:05.00
2:59.00
2:58.00
2:59.00
2:59.02
3:05.00
3:13.00

2:55.00
2:51.24
2:46.37
2:37.50
2:27.00
2:30.00
2:40.83
2:49.00
2:53.46
2:56.00

r. Mockea, MCK "uHamo"
BacceliH 50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

3JIEKTPOHHasA cuctema perncrtpaumm spemMmeHn

ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Schekalev A. / Popov L.

MADWAVE . - 3
G Cat AR
SWIM4YQE

22.02.2026 12:21 - CtpaHuua 1

MADWAVE

WKOAANNABAHWS



