



22.02.2026

27

, 200m

10 - 15

		/		
		1	2	
0		16.04.2016	III	3:18.00
1		13.02.2014	II	3:10.00
2		09.05.2014	II	3:05.00
3		04.04.2015	II	2:59.00
4		16.11.2012	II	2:58.00
5		18.06.2014	II	2:59.00
6		16.01.2014	II	2:59.02
7		28.05.2015	II	3:05.00
8		20.01.2015	III	3:13.00
		2	2	
0		11.03.2015	II	2:55.00
1		19.12.2013	I	2:51.24
2		07.08.2015	I	2:46.37
3		23.08.2012		2:37.50
4		22.02.2012	I	2:27.00
5		28.07.2011		2:30.00
6		31.05.2014	II	2:40.83
7		24.05.2014	II	2:49.00
8		06.12.2015	II	2:53.46
9		15.06.2015	II	2:56.00